
Nationale Lang
Weyervlakte 21.8.2022

Omega

Simon BASTIN
O.L.G. St. Vith ARDOC
Course : H-12
Distance : 3070m
Time : 0:53:46 (17'31"/km)

5/7 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Thor WOLLES 0:23:42,382
2. Nathan JANSEN 0:24:52,343
3. Daan COOLS 0:37:03,062

1. 125 00:04:34 460m 9'56"/km
2. 135 00:12:39 00:17:13 365m 34'39"/km
3. 147 00:07:27 00:24:40 411m 18'08"/km
4. 176 00:07:43 00:32:23 251m 30'45"/km
5. 140 00:05:44 00:38:07 400m 14'20"/km
6. 177 00:09:03 00:47:10 410m 22'04"/km
7. 126 00:04:00 00:51:10 483m 8'17"/km
8. 180 00:02:12 00:53:22 192m 11'28"/km
9. 999 00:00:24 00:53:46 95m 4'13"/km
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